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pe

Novembe
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% Budget 

vs. Actual

88  22.9%

55  43.2%

38  14.1%

27  5.5%

90  25.7%

54  11.7%

45  13.6%

62  13.4%

0  0.0%

71  14.4%

47  13.9%

68  15.9%

20  0.5%

66  16.7%

00  9.7%

34  9.6%

00  16.7%

74  16.7%

0  0.0%

39  14.1%

TD  % Budget 

vs. Actual

40  14.9%

36  16.7%

02  13.7%

00  22.9%

01  9.1%

61  16.0%

0  0.0%

00  8.8%

39  14.1%
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FY2014 

Actual

% B

vs. A

95,795 

753,474 

808,946 

352,516 

2,030,635 

606,115 

1,887,133 

3,556,147 

297,659 

10,856,787 

12,887,741 

13,455,610 

12,313 

1,000,000 

7,200,000 

6,100,000 

1,506,000 

1,880,251 

0 

65,287,122 

FY2014 

Actual

% B

vs. A

23,152,224 

6,173,015 

8,140,527 

9,479,154 

1,646,648 

2,097,895 

0 

14,597,659 

65,287,122 
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Budget 

Actual

99.4%

95.6%

99.9%

67.9%

98.7%

85.3%

96.5%

95.7%

100.0%

98.4%

95.4%

92.6%

25.7%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.0%

100.2%

0.0%

95.2%

Budget 

Actual

95.3%

100.0%

96.7%

111.9%

96.8%

104.3%

0.0%

88.6%

95.4%
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November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
Total
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5,491,706
5,584,303

 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -
 -

11,076,009

Month

Monthly	T

neral	Fun

FY2014 
6 3,058,537 
3 6,609,101 
- 5,658,136 
- 4,788,346 
- 4,640,034 
- 4,704,764 
- 4,504,690 
- 5,602,117 
- 4,791,970 
- 4,553,500 
- 5,831,164 
- 10,575,184 
9 65,317,542 
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2,433,168 

 (1,024,798)
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Revenues

Town Do

Recreatio

Tennis Re

Par 3 Go

Investme

Par 3 Do

Miscellan

Total Revenu

Expenditures

Administ

Tennis

Recreatio

Town Do

Par 3

Equipme

Debt Ser

Deprecia

Total Expend

Operating Re

Transfers an

Total Revenu

% of Fiscal Y

 

ock Revenue

on Center Revenue

evenues
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ent Earnings

nations

neous Revenue
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s

tration
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ent Replacement

vice ‐ Par 3
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ditures

evenue over/(und

nd Contingency

ues over/(under) 

Year Completed:  

Month

Recr

e

der) Expenditures

Expenditures

16.7%

Recre

hly	Fina

reation	

3,317,300 

354,000 

203,300 

1,359,200 

14,400 

 ‐ 

11,600 

5,259,800 

428,617 

339,929 

665,879 

893,211 

1,161,003 

64,500 

202,200 

725,182 

4,480,521 

779,279 

 (1,157,100)

 

 (377,821)

Town
eation Enterprise

Budget
FY2015
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2,878,466 

37,308 

66,960 

209,341 

10,336 

25,000  1

713 

3,228,125 

58,281 

58,069 

76,904 

113,726 

162,685 

 ‐ 

33,700 

0 

503,367 

2,724,759    

 (147,500)

2,577,259 

n of Palm Beach
e Fund Revenue
November 30, 20

YTD Actual
2015 B

eport‐ N

rise	Fun

86.77% 3,183,50

10.54% 347,00

32.94% 230,10

15.40% 1,198,60

71.78% 7,60

100.00%

6.15% 17,60

61.37% 4,984,40

13.60% 416,98

17.08% 346,46

11.55% 687,37

12.73% 898,63

14.01% 1,126,32

0.00% 86,06

16.67% 157,30

0.00% 712,90

11.23% 4,432,03

552,36

(1,134,22

(581,85

h, Florida
e and Expenditur
014

% 
Budget

Budget
FY2014

Novembe

nd	

00  2,862,938 

00  35,588 

00  67,535 

00  139,105 

00  7,595 

0  0 

00  1,883 

00  3,114,643 

81  60,266 

63  50,308 

74  77,718 

32  81,675 

25  118,082 

60   ‐ 

00  21,050 

00  0 

35  409,100 

66  2,705,544 

20)  (147,500)

  

55) 2,558,044 

re Report

t
4

YTD Actual
2014
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89.93% 3,32

10.26% 33

29.35% 19

11.61% 1,42

99.93% 1

0.00%

10.70% 2

62.49% 5,32

14.45% 41

14.52% 31

11.31% 60

9.09% 87

10.48% 1,12

0.00% 8

13.38% 15

0.00% 71

9.23% 4,28

   1,03

(885
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Act
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7,715  104.53%

6,679  97.03%

7,239  85.72%

0,948  118.55%

4,615  192.30%

0  0.00%

4,458  138.96%

1,653  106.77%

6,812  99.96%

2,117  90.09%

0,041  87.29%

1,239  96.95%

5,915  99.96%

5,948  99.87%

7,300  100.00%

2,459  99.94%

1,830  96.61%

9,823 
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September
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3,092,671 

135,454 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 

 - 

 - 

 - 

3,228,125 
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263,074 
417,311 

 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 
 - 

680,385 

Month
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Monthly	

nthly	To

FY2014 
 2,899,741 
 211,902 
 285,286 
 82,523 
 407,884 
 308,188 
 374,992 
 233,092 
 143,294 

 129,285 

 752,680 

 742,586 

 6,571,453 

FY2014 
 89,622 
 678,308 
 810,686 
 678,067 
 645,677 
 365,956 
 395,583 
 404,784 
 338,621 
 367,249 
 406,849 
 1,181,048 
 6,362,449 
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Total	R
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Difference 
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 (76,448)
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Difference 
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Revenue
	

	
	

Select Funds

2010A Debt 

2010B Debt 

Self Insuranc

Self Insuranc

Equipment R

  Total

 

e	and	Expen

s

Service

Service

ce ‐ Risk

ce ‐ Health

Replacement

Month

nditure	com

Budget

7,226,

775,

5,250,

5,267,

4,852,

23,371,

Revenue an

hly	Fina
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parisons	for

YTD Actual

275  1,172,820

500  82,096

540  703,860

560  789,506

062  38,192

937  2,786,474

nd Expenditu

Revenues

ncial	Re

er	Fund

r	select	fund

% of Budget

0  16.2%

6  10.6%

0  13.4%

6  15.0%

2  0.8%

4  11.9%

ure Compari
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ds	

ds	are	prese

Budget Y

7,226,275 

775,500 

5,250,540 

5,267,560 

4,852,062 

23,371,937 

son of Selec

Ex
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ented	in	the

YTD Actual % o

0 

0 

574,796 

240,822 

139,128 

954,747 
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e	chart	below

N

of Budget YTD A

0.0% 1,17

0.0% 8

10.9% 12

4.6% 54

2.9% (10

4.1% 1,83

ͣ͟͞
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Net

Actual

72,820 

82,096 

29,063 

48,684 

00,936)

31,727 


